Type of Call

DISTURBANCE

ASSIST

DISTURBANCE

DISTURBANCE

911 HANG UP

DISTURBANCE

ROBBERY

DISTURBANCE

ASSIST

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

CIVIL

ASSIST

BITE

CORONER

911 HANG UP

ANIMAL

FRAUD

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

SUSPICIOUS

HARASSMENT

DISTURBANCE

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

Date and
Time
01/21/2019
00:25:48

01/21/2019
01:09:20

01/21/2019
02:13:39

01/21/2019
02:44:15

01/21/2019
04:16:16

01/21/2019
07:16:52

01/21/2019
08:04:08

01/21/2019
08:05:17

01/21/2019
08:58:17

01/21/2019
09:04:45

01/21/2019
09:06:29

01/21/2019
09:12:03

01/21/2019
09:33:56

01/21/2019
09:36:50

01/21/2019
10:08:16

01/21/2019
10:15:30

01/21/2019
11:09:10

01/21/2019
11:29:02

01/21/2019
11:37:32

01/21/2019
11:49:14

01/21/2019
11:58:45

01/21/2019
12:06:01

01/21/2019
12:25:07

01/21/2019
12:37:09

01/21/2019

Media Release

Media Incidents - Log

Address

151 LOVERS LN
239 N STATE ST
24800 N HWY 101
1701 TANYA LN
46551 HWY 162

4951 N STATE ST

ORR SPRINGS RD / WELLMAR
DR

210 N STATE ST

ORR SPRINGS RD /
PINOLEVILLE DR

696 PINOLEVILLE DR

3701 OLD RIVER RD

470 E VALLEY ST

1718 S MAIN ST

FOOTHILL BL / AIRPORT RD
I
52000 N HWY 101

16100 N HWY 101

4120 OLD RIVER RD

1781 PONDEROSA RD
23860 HOWARD ST

2150 RD H

4340 BLACKHAWK DR
13500 POINT CABRILLO DR

23925 EBERLE ST

100 WHITMORE LN

City
UKIAH
UKIAH
WLTS
UKIAH
CVEL
RDWD VLY
UKI

UKIAH
ukaih
UKIAH
TALMAGE
WILLITS

WILLITS

NAVARRO
LAYTONVILLE
WILLITS
TALMAGE
WILLITS

COVELO

REDWOOD
VALLEY

WILLITS
MENDOCINO

COVELO

UKIAH

Narrative

13700 REPORT
TAKEN
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Incident Disposition

Number
(2)8(1)3_2117 NR:
38(1)8_2119 ASSIST: NR:
ooazs  RPTE
dooorza VT
3883_2126 NR:
o029 VTt
38(1)8-2132 BOLO: RPT*:
58(1)8-2131 NR:
38(118-2135 AC:
38(1)8-2136 AC:
58(1)8-2140 AC:
33(1)8_2137 DC:
58(1)8-2138 UTL:
58(1)3-2139 NR:
Sooaas  NOK"
38(1)3_2144 CAN SUP:
(2)8(1)3-2148 UTL:
38(1)8_2149 UTL: AC:
58(1)8_2151 IC:
38(1)3-2152 NR:
3883_2150 Io:
38(118_2153 NR:
38(1)8_2154 IC:
(2)8(1)8-2156 AC:
2019- UTL:
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LOST PROPERTY

SUSPICIOUS

VANDALISM

911 HANG UP

911 HANG UP

CIVIL

ASSIST

DISTURBANCE

ANIMAL

CAMPING

ALARM

ASSIST

ANIMAL

ASSIST

ANIMAL

HARASSMENT

CIVIL

ALARM

ALARM

911 HANG UP

TRESPASSING

CORONER

ALARM

911 HANG UP

RESTRAINING

ORDER SERVICE

ALARM

12:40:13

01/21/2019
12:45:46

01/21/2019
12:55:06

01/21/2019
12:57:18

01/21/2019
12:59:16

01/21/2019
13:10:46

01/21/2019
13:44:02

01/21/2019
13:54:20

01/21/2019
13:55:27

01/21/2019
13:56:33

01/21/2019
14:26:05

01/21/2019
14:49:56

01/21/2019
14:57:36

01/21/2019
15:05:03

01/21/2019
15:19:56

01/21/2019
16:14:29

01/21/2019
16:45:47

01/21/2019
17:05:45

01/21/2019
17:26:47

01/21/2019
17:41:16

01/21/2019
17:52:23

01/21/2019
17:56:59

01/21/2019
18:21:42

01/21/2019
18:57:24

01/21/2019
19:21:43

01/21/2019
19:39:01

01/21/2019
20:17:14

01/21/2019

19325 S HARBOR DR

8686 EAST RD

900 DOOLAN CANYON DR

1980 MUIR MILL RD

17300 FRANKLIN RD

311 WALNUT ST

541 S WHIPPLE ST

151 LOVERS LN

22461 COVELO REFUSE RD

6660 EAST RD

1740 OAK GROVE DR

951 LOW GAP RD

WATSON RD / KNOB HILL RD

345 N MAIN ST

8501 HWY 128

1290 MARINA DR

32260 RIVERS END RD
1900 PONDEROSA PL
1900 PONDEROSA PL
LAWS AV / FAULL AV
27600 ALBION RIDGE RD

1900 PONDEROSA PL

39.7854320000000000, -
123.0972150000000000

1280 N BUSH ST

1900 PONDEROSA PL

FB

REDWOOD
VALLEY

UKIAH

WILLITS

FORT BRAGG

FORT BRAGG

FORT BRAGG

UKIAH

COVELO

REDWOOD
VALLEY

REDWOOD
VALLEY

UKIAH

WILLITS

PHILO

CALPELLA

FORT BRAGG

WILLITS

WILLITS

UKIAH

Albion

COVELO

WILLITS

COVELO

UKIAH

WILLITS

10-33
RESIDENTIAL

CONFIRMED 11-

44

00002157

2019-
00002162

2019-
00002164

2019-
00002166

2019-
00002161

2019-
00002160

2019-
00002165

2019-
00002167

2019-
00002173

2019-
00002174

2019-
00002172

2019-
00002178

2019-
00002175

2019-
00002180

2019-
00002179

2019-
00002183

2019-
00002185

2019-
00002186

2019-
00002188

2019-
00002190

2019-
00002193

2019-
00002194

2019-
00002196

2019-
00002197

2019-
00002199

2019-
00002198

2019-
00002203

2019-
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NR:
UTL:
NR:

NR:
CAN SUP:
DC:

DC:

NR:

AC:
WARN:
NR:
ASSIST:
ASSIST:
NR:

AC:

NR:

NR:

CAN RP:

CAN SUP: CAN
RP:

CAN SUP:
CIVIL:
NON*:
CAN SUP:
NR:

NR:

CAN SUP:
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ASSIST

ASSIST

TRESPASSING

911 HANG UP

CHILD CUSTODY

21:06:15

01/21/2019
21:24:16

01/21/2019
22:01:08

01/21/2019
22:05:40

01/21/2019
22:21:16

77480 LOGAN LN

39.3343798622140000, -
123.8060991631000000

19100 S HARBOR DR

4190 E HWY 20

COVELO

FORT BRAGG

UKIAH

UKIAH

00002207

2019-
00002208

2019-
00002211

2019-
00002213

2019-
00002215
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NR:

ASSIST:
NR:
CAN SUP:

NR:
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Media Log Arrests

Type of Incident Date and City Narrative Incident Disposition Incident Subject
Call Subject Role Time Number P Global Subject
01/21/2019 2019- ARREST A: RPT*: TIMOTHY LEE
STOP  ARRESTEE 10:29:45 WILLITS 00002145  CITE: MARSH :
01/21/2019 REYNOLDS CITED MCSO 2019- . . LINDA MARIE
STOP ARRESTEE 17:34:45 UKIAH  \VARRANT 19-2189 00002189  ARRESTA:CITE: pevnoLDs :

Create Date: 1/22/2019 8:10:41 AM
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